Show Name :

Class Name

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

: Two Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 0 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19
Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure
Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $582.50
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Never Have | Ever/Never Had Jay Starnes Dakota Andrie $349.50
Drinks R On Me Nick Mayabb Janice Warford $233.00
3 The Best Cowgirl Jamie English Stanley or Susan Scott LLC $0.00
Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19
Class Name : Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 0 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19
Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure
Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $6,925.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Shootin The Breeze Jenna Hyde Kathyrn L Frederick $2,770.00
2 Batters Up Judd D Paul Stanley or Susan Scott LLC $2,077.50
3 Shes A Perfect Storm Carmen Mayabb Robin L Shiflett $1,385.00
4 Lopin On The Rocks Brent Specht Ellia Adriana Aguayo $692.50
5 Losing My Cookies Carli A Pitts Vicki Pitts $0.00
6 Rasscal Flatts Jeff Temple Dr Gail Mason $0.00
7 Chip Off Good Bar Jake Hartman Tanya Hartman $0.00
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Show Name :

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three Year Old $2,500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :

1 Enchanted Lexus

2 Shes A Perfect Storm
3 IB Real Lazy

4 Lazy Loping

5

Chip Off Good Bar

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Kristy L Starnes
Carmen Mayabb
Chris Jones
Wade Black
Jake Hartman

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

Whoose On First
Lazy Way Around
Batters Up

Vital Lines Are Red
Truth And Alibi
Forever Kool

Ona Moonlite Bay
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Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Jay Starnes
Cole Baker
Jamie English
Rusty Green
Tate Oakley
Jason English
Wade Black

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

William Dean Oliver
Robin L Shiflett
Kaitlyn Renne Smith
Randy Kimmel
Tanya Hartman

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Nettie Olsen
Elizabeth M Baker

Stanley or Susan Scott LLC

Vincent Arnona

Wildkat Quarter Horses
Stanley or Susan Scott LLC

Cheryl A Mullikin

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :

Enchanted Lexus

Ima Southern Loper
Shezgotaclassychassy
Best Man Standing
Lik A Rock
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Exhibitor Name :

William Dean Oliver
Nicole Eby

Rebecca Fussell
Christina Sakalas
Cheyenne Augsburger

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

William Dean Oliver
Jana Whitley
Rebecca Fussell
Christina Sakalas

Cheyenne Augsburger
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7/7/19

: $637.51
Money Earned

$286.88
$223.13
$127.50
$0.00
$0.00

7/7/19

: $6,925.00
Money Earned

$2,770.00
$2,077.50
$1,385.00
$692.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/7/19

: $637.51
Money Earned

$286.88
$223.13
$127.50
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

7/7/19

Money Earned

7/7/19

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/7/19

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure
Class Entries : 0 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)
Class Name : Maturity Limited Open Western Pleasure
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
1 Consider Me Best Dillion Frank Vaughn J R & Melissa Cook
2 Lacey Red Dress Shannon Fisher Shannon Fisher
3 Hot Jamaican Cowboy Philip Perry Kramer Lynn Kramer
4 Gotta Certain Touch Lacey Luise Olejar Rikki McNana
Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)
Class Name : Maturity $10,000 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $610.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
1 RR Midnite Moonshine Nick Mayabb Becky Crider Durrett
2 Lacey Red Dress Alan Fisher Shannon Fisher
3 Mr Freeze Amanda L Jackson Looney Quarter Horses LLC
4 Ima Blazing Hot Chip Jake Hartman Tanya Hartman

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$366.00
$244.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Mr Freeze
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :
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Rain Makes Me Sleepy
Made Just Right
Lacey Red Dress

To Cool To Be Hot
KM Jazz It Up
Easy N The Moonlight

Hot Jamaican Cowboy
Homerun Machine

Its A Sleepy Thing

Hrsursnmarilynmonroe
4 | Paging Dr Deck

-4 | Albetheoneinblue

: Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

7
Exhibitor Name :

Steve Wheat

Shannon Fisher
Brenda L Looney
Suzan M VonEssen
Dr. Lori Leigh Ward
Kay Hardin

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Blakely Jordon Abbott

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

7/7/19

Money Awarded : $692.50

Owner Name: Money Earned

Steve Wheat $277.00
Patricia Abbott $207.75
Shannon Fisher $69.25
Looney Quarter Horses LLC $69.25
Suzan M VonEssen $69.25
Sheila Franklin $0.00
Patricia S Fogleman $0.00

7/7/19

: Maturity $10,000 Limited Horse Non Pro Western Pleasure

8

Exhibitor Name :

Philip Perry Kramer
Robin Harrelson

1 RR Midnite Moonshine Becky Crider Durrett
2 Mr Freeze Brenda L Looney

3 Burn It Down Baby Hayley Riddle

4 Lacey Red Dress Shannon Fisher

5 KM Jazz It Up Dr. Lori Leigh Ward
6 Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin

7

8

: Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

4
Exhibitor Name :

Trisha Yamber
Maryah Cugno
Keith L Miller Jr
Carmen Mayabb

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Money Awarded : $747.50

Owner Name: Money Earned

Nettie Olsen $299.00
Looney Quarter Horses LLC $224.25
Sheri Troffer $149.50
Shannon Fisher $74.75
Sheila Franklin $0.00
Spencer Hardin $0.00
Lynn Kramer $0.00
Brent Harrelson $0.00

7/7/19

Money Awarded : $610.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Elizabeth Munroe $366.00
Vito Latini $244.00
Meaghan Whelan $0.00
Brian & Angela Stanhope $0.00
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Show Name :

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

7/7/19

Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 6

Place Horse Name :

If Im Honest

The Classic Asset

Old Southern Money
Lucky To Sleep

DWR Skip The Rumors
No Doubt This Is Hot

AUV AN WN R

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Jamie English
Julian Tomas Harris
Jessica Ross

Colton Pylman
Nikkole L Riddle
Chelsea Sinclair

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

1 Edited For Content

1 Blue Sky Enterprise

3 Hoos Initials

4 Lucky To Sleep

5-6 | Al Be Bleu

5-6 | Heavenwillhavetowait
7 The Classic Asset

Show Name :

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 3

Place Horse Name :

1 Blue Sky Enterprise
Hoos Initials
3 No Doubt This Is Hot

Exhibitor Name :

Allison J Clark McDonald
Keith L Miller Jr

Trisha Yamber

Colton Pylman

Farley M McLendon
Elizabeth M Baker

Julian Tomas Harris

2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Kristin M Kocsis DVM
Gale L Remington
Chelsea Sinclair

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Sunni Chernega Duke LLC $0.00
Karen K Ripper $0.00
Lisa Rosner Benson $0.00
DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Kim L Neas $0.00
Chelsea Sinclair $0.00

7/7/19

Money Awarded : $6,925.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Marlee Kay Canfield $2,423.75
Deborah Jury $2,423.75
Edgehill Farm Inc. $1,385.00
DeAnna M Darroh $692.50
Tali N Terlizzi $0.00
Richard and Elise Cognetti $0.00
Karen K Ripper $0.00
7/7/19

Money Awarded : $582.50

Owner Name: Money Earned

Deborah Jury $349.50
Edgehill Farm Inc. $233.00
Chelsea Sinclair $0.00
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Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name :

EPR Face It Im Fancy
Vinn Diesel

Code Thirty
Sensational Asset

Exhibitor Name :

Keith L Miller Jr
Farley M McLendon
Victoria M Holt
Colton Pylman

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Samantha Gardner
DeAnna M Darroh
Victoria M Holt
Tali N Terlizzi

Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name :

EPR Face It Im Fancy
Iron | A Legacy

Hes Hott

Black Tie And Heels
Hotforyourhonor

Exhibitor Name :

Samantha Gardner
Cydney Benes

Kim L Neas
Melissa Wilkes
Pamela Raad

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

7/7/19

: $637.51
Money Earned

$286.88
$223.13
$127.50

$0.00

7/7/19

1 $637.51

Money Earned

Samantha Gardner $286.88
Tammy Schuster Benes $223.13
Kim L Neas $127.50
Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes $0.00
Pamela Raad $0.00

Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Six & Over Open Trail

Class Entries : 13

Horse Name :

Some Hot Potential
Only Temptation
RL Best Of Goodbar
A New Dimension
Machine Power
Ode To Zippo
Cruize

Some Kinda Radical
The Best Bet Yet

| Dance In The Dark
Perfect Selection
Huntin Hotty Tottys

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer Louise Paul
Bruce Vickery
Anthony Montes
Bruce Vickery
Anthony Montes
Anthony Montes
Jennifer Louise Paul
Jonathan D Himes
Mark Dunham
Terry Cross

Tyler Haney
Whitney Lagace

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emma Gale Brown
Emily M Maul

Ariana Rhody Cimino

Kathryn Bunting
Rebecca L Bunting
Tatum Keys Richey
Stephanie Janis
Alaina A Smith
Nancy G Chapman
Elizabeth Rinder

J. Garry McAllister
Whitney Lagace
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7/7/19

0 $1,770.00
Money Earned

$566.40
$362.85
$362.85
$177.00
$159.30
$141.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Four/Five Year Old Open Trail

Class Entries ; 21

Place Horse Name :
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Lazyboy

HP Good Margarita
KM Genuinely Best
Mommadidnraisenofool
Only One Request
Good At Da Bar
Xtremelyhotvalentine
Can | Get A Witness
Feeling Lazy

Certenly A Good Time
Im Callin Dibs
Eyellbthebestmartini

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer Louise Paul
Becky George
Jennifer Louise Paul
Whitney Lagace
Bruce Vickery
Terry Cross
Carmen Mayabb
Michael R Colvin
Nick Mayabb
Colton Pylman
Colton LaSusa
Jonathan D Himes

7/7/19

Money Awarded : $2,155.00

Owner Name:

Jolene M Mierzejewski
Michelle R Rod

Emma Gale Brown

Kylie Lauren Babcock
Scott Allen Reinartz
Rebecca Fussell

Michael Laplace

Angela H Wade

Brian & Angela Stanhope
Steve/Carolyn Alexander
Oak Spring Ranch LLC
Erin K McDonald

Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Trail

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :
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Southwestern Gunman
Some Hot Potential
Cruize

Only Temptation
Huntin For Candy
Ima Money Magnet
Dress To Be Invited
Huntin Hotty Tottys
The Best Bet Yet
Eyed Be A Good Mac
Just Zip By

Exhibitor Name :

Whitney L Walquist Vicars

Emma Gale Brown
Sabrina Janis
Emily M Maul

Cheyenne Augsburger

Sabrina Janis

Dale Ashley Laplace
Jayna Lagace

Nancy G Chapman
Lyndsey Norris
Kathryn Bunting

Money Earned

$560.30
$474.10
$301.70
$215.50
$193.95
$172.40
$129.30
$107.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/7/19

Money Awarded : $1,715.00

Owner Name:

Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Emma Gale Brown
Stephanie Janis

Emily M Maul
Cheyenne Augsburger
Sabrina Janis

Michael Laplace
Whitney Lagace

Nancy G Chapman
Lyndsey Norris
Kathryn Bunting

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$548.80
$377.30
$325.85
$171.50
$154.35
$137.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Trail

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $1,550.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Lopin On The Rocks Joni K Specht Ellia Adriana Aguayo $527.00
2 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis $418.50
3 Ima Southern Loper Becky George Jana Whitley $310.00
4 Good To Be Lazee Nick Mayabb Janice Warford $155.00
5 Glo Inthedark Whitney Lagace Craig Powell $139.50
6 Phat Tuesday Carli A Pitts Bussing Performance Horses $0.00
7 Shes A Perfect Storm Carmen Mayabb Robin L Shiflett $0.00
8 Been Sleepin Becky George Shelley Ruth Donovan $0.00
9 Losing My Cookies Clayton Jerrell Vicki Pitts $0.00
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