	Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19				
	Class Name : Two Year Old	Limited Open Western Pleasure			
	Class Entries : 0		Money Awarded : \$0.00		
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned	
	Show Name : 2019 Stars N S	Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough A	All Breed (2019) 7	/7/19	
	Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure				
	Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : \$582.50				
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned	
1	Never Have I Ever/Never Had	Jay Starnes	Dakota Andrie	\$349.50	
2	Drinks R On Me	Nick Mayabb	Janice Warford	\$233.00	
3	The Best Cowgirl	Jamie English	Stanley or Susan Scott LLC	\$0.00	
	Show Name : 2019 Stars N S	Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough A	All Breed (2019) 7	/7/19	
	Class Name : Two Year Old	Non Pro Western Pleasure			
	Class Entries : 0		Money Awarded : \$0.00		
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned	
	Show Name: 2019 Stars N S	Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough A	All Breed (2019) 7	/7/19	
	Class Name : Three Year Old	d Limited Open Western Pleasure			
	Class Entries : 7				
Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned	

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Shootin The Breeze	Jenna Hyde	Kathyrn L Frederick	\$2,770.00
2	Batters Up	Judd D Paul	Stanley or Susan Scott LLC	\$2,077.50
3	Shes A Perfect Storm	Carmen Mayabb	Robin L Shiflett	\$1,385.00
4	Lopin On The Rocks	Brent Specht	Ellia Adriana Aguayo	\$692.50
5	Losing My Cookies	Carli A Pitts	Vicki Pitts	\$0.00
6	Rasscal Flatts	Jeff Temple	Dr Gail Mason	\$0.00
7	Chip Off Good Bar	Jake Hartman	Tanya Hartman	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Three Year Old \$2,500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5

Money Awarded: \$637.51

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Enchanted Lexus	Kristy L Starnes	William Dean Oliver	\$286.88
2	Shes A Perfect Storm	Carmen Mayabb	Robin L Shiflett	\$223.13
3	IB Real Lazy	Chris Jones	Kaitlyn Renne Smith	\$127.50
4	Lazy Loping	Wade Black	Randy Kimmel	\$0.00
5	Chip Off Good Bar	Jake Hartman	Tanya Hartman	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 7 Money Awarded: \$6,925.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Whoose On First	Jay Starnes	Nettie Olsen	\$2,770.00
2	Lazy Way Around	Cole Baker	Elizabeth M Baker	\$2,077.50
3	Batters Up	Jamie English	Stanley or Susan Scott LLC	\$1,385.00
4	Vital Lines Are Red	Rusty Green	Vincent Arnona	\$692.50
5	Truth And Alibi	Tate Oakley	Wildkat Quarter Horses	\$0.00
6	Forever Kool	Jason English	Stanley or Susan Scott LLC	\$0.00
7	Ona Moonlite Bay	Wade Black	Cheryl A Mullikin	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name: Three Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$637.51

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Enchanted Lexus	William Dean Oliver	William Dean Oliver	\$286.88
2	Ima Southern Loper	Nicole Eby	Jana Whitley	\$223.13
3	Shezgotaclassychassy	Rebecca Fussell	Rebecca Fussell	\$127.50
4	Best Man Standing	Christina Sakalas	Christina Sakalas	\$0.00
5	Lik A Rock	Cheyenne Augsburger	Cheyenne Augsburger	\$0.00

	Show Name :	2019 Stars N S	Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough	All Breed (2019)	7/7/19
	Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure				
	Class Entries :	0		Money Awarded :	\$0.00
Place	Horse Name :		Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned

Show Name : 20	19 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)	7/7/19
Class Name : Ma	turity Limited Open Western Pleasure	

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : \$0.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Consider Me Best	Dillion Frank Vaughn	J R & Melissa Cook	\$0.00
2	Lacey Red Dress	Shannon Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$0.00
3	Hot Jamaican Cowboy	Philip Perry Kramer	Lynn Kramer	\$0.00
4	Gotta Certain Touch	Lacey Luise Olejar	Rikki McNana	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N	N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)	7/7/19		
Class Name : Maturity \$10,000 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure				
Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : \$610.00				

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	RR Midnite Moonshine	Nick Mayabb	Becky Crider Durrett	\$366.00
2	Lacey Red Dress	Alan Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$244.00
3	Mr Freeze	Amanda L Jackson	Looney Quarter Horses LLC	\$0.00
4	Ima Blazing Hot Chip	Jake Hartman	Tanya Hartman	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 7

Money Awarded: \$692.50

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Rain Makes Me Sleepy	Steve Wheat	Steve Wheat	\$277.00
2	Made Just Right	Blakely Jordon Abbott	Patricia Abbott	\$207.75
3-5	Lacey Red Dress	Shannon Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$69.25
3-5	Mr Freeze	Brenda L Looney	Looney Quarter Horses LLC	\$69.25
3-5	To Cool To Be Hot	Suzan M VonEssen	Suzan M VonEssen	\$69.25
6	KM Jazz It Up	Dr. Lori Leigh Ward	Sheila Franklin	\$0.00
7	Easy N The Moonlight	Kay Hardin	Patricia S Fogleman	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name: Maturity \$10,000 Limited Horse Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$747.50

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	RR Midnite Moonshine	Becky Crider Durrett	Nettie Olsen	\$299.00
2	Mr Freeze	Brenda L Looney	Looney Quarter Horses LLC	\$224.25
3	Burn It Down Baby	Hayley Riddle	Sheri Troffer	\$149.50
4	Lacey Red Dress	Shannon Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$74.75
5	KM Jazz It Up	Dr. Lori Leigh Ward	Sheila Franklin	\$0.00
6	Zipit Martha Stewart	Spencer Hardin	Spencer Hardin	\$0.00
7	Hot Jamaican Cowboy	Philip Perry Kramer	Lynn Kramer	\$0.00
8	Homerun Machine	Robin Harrelson	Brent Harrelson	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name: Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : \$610.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Its A Sleepy Thing	Trisha Yamber	Elizabeth Munroe	\$366.00
2	Hrsursnmarilynmonroe	Maryah Cugno	Vito Latini	\$244.00
3-4	Paging Dr Deck	Keith L Miller Jr	Meaghan Whelan	\$0.00
3-4	Albetheoneinblue	Carmen Mayabb	Brian & Angela Stanhope	\$0.00

7/7/19 Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle Money Awarded: \$0.00 Class Entries : 6

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	If Im Honest	Jamie English	Sunni Chernega Duke LLC	\$0.00
2	The Classic Asset	Julian Tomas Harris	Karen K Ripper	\$0.00
3	Old Southern Money	Jessica Ross	Lisa Rosner Benson	\$0.00
4	Lucky To Sleep	Colton Pylman	DeAnna M Darroh	\$0.00
5	DWR Skip The Rumors	Nikkole L Riddle	Kim L Neas	\$0.00
6	No Doubt This Is Hot	Chelsea Sinclair	Chelsea Sinclair	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 7 Money Awarded: \$6,925.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1-2	Edited For Content	Allison J Clark McDonald	Marlee Kay Canfield	\$2,423.75
1-2	Blue Sky Enterprise	Keith L Miller Jr	Deborah Jury	\$2,423.75
3	Hoos Initials	Trisha Yamber	Edgehill Farm Inc.	\$1,385.00
4	Lucky To Sleep	Colton Pylman	DeAnna M Darroh	\$692.50
5-6	Al Be Bleu	Farley M McLendon	Tali N Terlizzi	\$0.00
5-6	Heavenwillhavetowait	Elizabeth M Baker	Richard and Elise Cognetti	\$0.00
7	The Classic Asset	Julian Tomas Harris	Karen K Ripper	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19 Class Name: Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Class Entries: 3 Money Awarded: \$582.50

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Blue Sky Enterprise	Kristin M Kocsis DVM	Deborah Jury	\$349.50
2	Hoos Initials	Gale L Remington	Edgehill Farm Inc.	\$233.00
3	No Doubt This Is Hot	Chelsea Sinclair	Chelsea Sinclair	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 4

Money Awarded: \$637.51

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	EPR Face It Im Fancy	Keith L Miller Jr	Samantha Gardner	\$286.88
2	Vinn Diesel	Farley M McLendon	DeAnna M Darroh	\$223.13
3	Code Thirty	Victoria M Holt	Victoria M Holt	\$127.50
4	Sensational Asset	Colton Pylman	Tali N Terlizzi	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 5

Money Awarded: \$637.51

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	EPR Face It Im Fancy	Samantha Gardner	Samantha Gardner	\$286.88
2	Iron I A Legacy	Cydney Benes	Tammy Schuster Benes	\$223.13
3	Hes Hott	Kim L Neas	Kim L Neas	\$127.50
4	Black Tie And Heels	Melissa Wilkes	Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes	\$0.00
5	Hotforyourhonor	Pamela Raad	Pamela Raad	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name : Six & Over Open Trail

Class Entries: 13 Money Awarded: \$1,770.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Some Hot Potential	Jennifer Louise Paul	Emma Gale Brown	\$566.40
2-3	Only Temptation	Bruce Vickery	Emily M Maul	\$362.85
2-3	RL Best Of Goodbar	Anthony Montes	Ariana Rhody Cimino	\$362.85
4	A New Dimension	Bruce Vickery	Kathryn Bunting	\$177.00
5	Machine Power	Anthony Montes	Rebecca L Bunting	\$159.30
6	Ode To Zippo	Anthony Montes	Tatum Keys Richey	\$141.60
7	Cruize	Jennifer Louise Paul	Stephanie Janis	\$0.00
8	Some Kinda Radical	Jonathan D Himes	Alaina A Smith	\$0.00
9	The Best Bet Yet	Mark Dunham	Nancy G Chapman	\$0.00
10	I Dance In The Dark	Terry Cross	Elizabeth Rinder	\$0.00
11	Perfect Selection	Tyler Haney	J. Garry McAllister	\$0.00
12	Huntin Hotty Tottys	Whitney Lagace	Whitney Lagace	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name : Four/Five Year Old Open Trail

Class Entries: 21 Money Awarded: \$2,155.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Lazyboy	Jennifer Louise Paul	Jolene M Mierzejewski	\$560.30
2	HP Good Margarita	Becky George	Michelle R Rod	\$474.10
3	KM Genuinely Best	Jennifer Louise Paul	Emma Gale Brown	\$301.70
4	Mommadidnraisenofool	Whitney Lagace	Kylie Lauren Babcock	\$215.50
5	Only One Request	Bruce Vickery	Scott Allen Reinartz	\$193.95
6	Good At Da Bar	Terry Cross	Rebecca Fussell	\$172.40
7	Xtremelyhotvalentine	Carmen Mayabb	Michael Laplace	\$129.30
8	Can I Get A Witness	Michael R Colvin	Angela H Wade	\$107.75
9	Feeling Lazy	Nick Mayabb	Brian & Angela Stanhope	\$0.00
10	Certenly A Good Time	Colton Pylman	Steve/Carolyn Alexander	\$0.00
11	Im Callin Dibs	Colton LaSusa	Oak Spring Ranch LLC	\$0.00
12	Eyellbthebestmartini	Jonathan D Himes	Erin K McDonald	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019) 7/7/19

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Trail

Class Entries: 13 Money Awarded: \$1,715.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Southwestern Gunman	Whitney L Walquist Vicars	Whitney L Walquist Vicars	\$548.80
2	Some Hot Potential	Emma Gale Brown	Emma Gale Brown	\$377.30
3	Cruize	Sabrina Janis	Stephanie Janis	\$325.85
4	Only Temptation	Emily M Maul	Emily M Maul	\$171.50
5	Huntin For Candy	Cheyenne Augsburger	Cheyenne Augsburger	\$154.35
6	Ima Money Magnet	Sabrina Janis	Sabrina Janis	\$137.20
7	Dress To Be Invited	Dale Ashley Laplace	Michael Laplace	\$0.00
8	Huntin Hotty Tottys	Jayna Lagace	Whitney Lagace	\$0.00
9	The Best Bet Yet	Nancy G Chapman	Nancy G Chapman	\$0.00
10	Eyed Be A Good Mac	Lyndsey Norris	Lyndsey Norris	\$0.00
11	Just Zip By	Kathryn Bunting	Kathryn Bunting	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: 2019 Stars N Stripes, Big A & Show For Dough All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Trail

Class Entries: 10

Money Awarded: \$1,550.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Lopin On The Rocks	Joni K Specht	Ellia Adriana Aguayo	\$527.00
2	Mo Money	Jennifer Louise Paul	Stephanie Janis	\$418.50
3	Ima Southern Loper	Becky George	Jana Whitley	\$310.00
4	Good To Be Lazee	Nick Mayabb	Janice Warford	\$155.00
5	Glo Inthedark	Whitney Lagace	Craig Powell	\$139.50
6	Phat Tuesday	Carli A Pitts	Bussing Performance Horses	\$0.00
7	Shes A Perfect Storm	Carmen Mayabb	Robin L Shiflett	\$0.00
8	Been Sleepin	Becky George	Shelley Ruth Donovan	\$0.00
9	Losing My Cookies	Clayton Jerrell	Vicki Pitts	\$0.00
	I .	I I	I I	I

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com